NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services Wer + Jarges	MINIA 4/3/1/06		
	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	1 1000 410 131144	41-1-1-1	
Date In: 09/10/2018 16:55	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done	by
REFNONBATATGUFOJJ2891Y	SAS e-filing			
Veh No , SUK 8502 Y	E-mail (within Blirs, AIC 2h	rs)		
DOA 08 10 2018 19:00	i-Motor Claim Form			
6	i-Motor W/O (Within: OI	2 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		
OD (1P) Pepaiting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	f		1912
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt		
11 THERECT	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		41-41 8
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: ST	8855B IN	C()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cover Type: (· · · · · · ·	7-7-31 R-0000
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time:)	
	ote-Est Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO (()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks;-	TEST CAMPAGE SELECTION		ar t	- Allike
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO ()	; Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Mershart Went Land Delay Cons			
The state of the s	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done	py
7 (Apply 15) Transfert Allowance ()/ Co	TITLE CV (ST (
2) OC Check / Post Renair Inspection	driesy car ()			
	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()			
	()		A design	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		0391	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		District Control of the Control of t	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	
Onte/Time Actions NANOGY35	() 00] () Invoice	Preparation Checklist		
July 2 Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars :-	() 00] () Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar	sident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Anit (\$)	
NASOGY35 aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA Dat 3) TF : Tow	sident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ring Fee \$40	Anit (\$)	
NAWCY35 aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio	sident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ring Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 5120 530	
NAUCY35 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio	tident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ting against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 5120 530	
Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae	tident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ting against INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) inspection IDA + SMRT Survey	Anit (\$) Lit Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30	
Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	() Invoice 1) AR : Aos 2) DA Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Polls 5) FT : Folls For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC A	ident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100), INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) sing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 inspection IDA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:-	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 5120 530) \$75	
Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	() Invoice 1) AR : Aos 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Polls 5) FT : Polls For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC A OD!* * N5: Cve	ident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) sing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 inspection IDA + SMRT Survey dditional Services;- urtesy Car / Tpt Allowanse	7545 5120 530 575 5160	
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() OO] () Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Folio 5) FT : Folio For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD* * N5: Coo * N6: Rep * N7: Pos	ident Reporting. (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ting against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services;- treesy Car / Tpt Allowanne telepair Inspection	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5	
July : Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Invoice I) AR : Acc I) AR : Acc I) DA Dat I) FT : Folio I) FT : Folio I) Tr : Folio II Tr : Fol	ident Reporting. (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ting Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ting against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services;- treay Car / Tpt Allowanse to Fee Co-ordination It Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Invoice I) AR : Acc I) AR : Acc I) DA Dat I) FT : Folio I) FT : Folio I) Tr : Folio II Tr : Fol	ident Reporting (\$30); tage Assessment (\$100), INC (\$8 ring Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ting against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection IDA + SMRT Survey dditional Services; artesy Car / Tpt Allowanne the Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination): TP (N n INC) against INC c Mobile	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5	Amt (\$) Add Bill

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, wr

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consiferesaid. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/10/2018 16:55
Date Of Accident	08/10/2018 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP BT TIMAH RD FILTER LANE TO JLN JURONG KECHIL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLE8502Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201602573M
Email Address	EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87517410
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87517410
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994802/100857672-00001
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN EDRIS
NRIC No	S9835667C

Date Of Birth 02/11/1998 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 12/06/2017

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87517410

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-87517410

EMail Address EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG Address

BLK 702 WEST COAST ROAD

04-349

Postcode

120702

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GIRLFRIEND

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TIONG BAHRU NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROAD #01-123/ 125 , POSTCODE: 160128 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2739999 - FAX NO: 62785651

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT T/20181010/2062

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJJ8855B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ESTIMA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KONG WAI VEW

NRIC/Passport Number

S7127235D

Contact Number

96360222

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN EDRIS

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLE8502Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Page 3 of 25

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Of Al WAT

CETCH PLAN			
raloun Turong Kestit	H &		
, , ,			
111		L. eV	
1 7		Real	
1 1/4	TX /		
	1915	Times V	
× ×	14,	EV	
	Turan	+	
n de 06-2 e	Was Kras Ledis I	upper Bukit	1 2
a) sle 8502 y	1911 -1	/ / /	
3) SIJ 8855 B		\$	
		2	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
			V 42-17 SOUNDS N. D. WEY
			ah Ruad Filter to John
			Ite lone to check but
the main road	traffic and sud	duly this	car (553 8855B) hit
on the re	ar.		
POLICE REPORT	dallinia.	2062	
Larice Helak	1/20101010/	1002	
DECLARATION			
/We declare the Voregoing parti	culars are true in every respe	ct.	1
() () () () () () () () () ()	/		1 00/10/-10
(0)	b		07110/200
Tolio holder C. PT	Deliver of a State of Land		Penanting Contro Deposite Statement
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the pol	icyholder)	Réporting Centre Personnél's Signature
MARINE STATES	Date & Time:	one de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania	NRIC/FIN No.:



T/20191010/2062

Institution / School Name:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20181010/2062

Station Diary No :

Police Station Of Origin:

Tiong Bahru NPP

128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE

160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

10/10/2018 13:43	Vide Report No	8
Informant's Particulars		
Name of Informant: MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN EDRIS	Address: APT BLK 702 WEST COAST	ROAD #04-349 SINGAPORE

ID Type / ID No.:
NRIC NO / S9835667C

Nationality:
Email:

Contact No.:
Home/Office:
Mobile: 87517410

Nationality: Email SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant:

Male 19 02/11/1998 Driver

Race: Language: English

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

National Service Full Time Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

General Inform	mation of the Accident	The state of the s		
Type of Accident:	Injury Special Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/10/2018 17:00	Type of Location: Filter lane

Location:

Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

JALAN JURONG KECHIL

Weather: Cloudy	Road Surface: Dry	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles	- Head To Rear	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vo	enicle invo	ived			1 2 2 2 2	But the second second
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJJ8855B	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLE8502Y	Car				Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181010/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	KONG WAI YEW			ID No		S7127235D
Related Vehicle	SJJ8855B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96360222
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date D	ischarge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Driver						
Name	MUHAMMAD FARH	IAN BIN E	DRIS	ID No	<	S9835667C
Related Vehicle	SLE8502Y (Car)			Contact No.		87517410
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	09/10/2018		Date D	ischarge	09/10	0/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree	of Injury	Sligh	

Brief Details.

On 08/10/2018 while I was driving my vehicle SLE8502Y along Upper Bukit Timah Road and waiting for traffic to clear in order to filter into Jalan Jurong Kechil, another vehicle SJJ8855B collided into the rear of my vehicle. Both drivers exchanged particulars and moved on from the accident site. We were not attended to by ambulance nor traffic police. I have since sought medication attention at Singapore General Hospital and was given 4 days MC.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20181010/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 3 SUEN ZHI CAI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/10/2018 13:43
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



Department of Emergency Medicine Outram Road Singapore 169608 Tel : (65) 6321 4103 Fax : (65) 6226 0924 Reg No : 198703907Z

ORIGINAL

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

EMD2018382064

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN EDRIS		NRIC No. S9835667C
This is to certify that the above-named is unfit for duty for a inclusive.	period of4	days from 09-Oct-2018 10 12-Oct-2018
Type of medical leave granted : Hospitalization Leave Admitted on : Discharged on :	Outpatient 5 Maternity Le	Betweend on :
This certificate is not valid for absence from co	ourt attendance.	
Fit for light duty from N.A.	10 N.A.	ical Operation (if applicable)
The above-named patient attended my clinic at No medical leave is necessary	N.A.	and left at N.A.
Hospital/Clinic Emergency Medicine	Ward No. Emergency Department	Signature, Name (in BLOCK LETTERS) and Designation/MCR No.
Singapore General Hospital	10-Oct-2018	CHENCHEL KAUR LONJ , \$37974

free cult cols some

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	200	***	TE: 1 08 /								
	LOCATI	100.416	Upper bijk	The Water	L Des	+ Citt	25 10	P +6	Jalon	Juruna	he
The s	LUCAN	ION:_	ALTER BA	11 400	IN ME	-	-	-	-		time-
*1	1.	DETAIL a) VEH	S OF VEHI	CLE (BER: SL	F850Z	У		-		iti	
		b) INSU	RANCEC	OMPAN'	1: Eac	SADO	14/61				
		c)POL	ICY NUMB	ER:							TH:
			ICY TYPE:			/ THIRD P	ARTY / T	HIRD PA	RTY FIRE	& [HEF!]	
		OMAX	E & MOD	EL:			AS VE		CIE/O	THERS!	
		HIYPE:	SALOON	COUPE	MPY /	COMME	CIAL / A	AOTORC	YCIFI	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
		BINEH	ICLE CATE	IGURE AT	ACCIDEN	IT TIME	CIAL	101011			31
		HADEN	YOU CLAIF	AING LIN	DED YOU	OWNIN	SURANC	F /YES/	101		
		IL VIC	, PLEASE S	TATE ITH	DER TOU	CLAIM	REPORT	ING ON	IYI	27	*
	2	INICHIDA	n / POUC	VHOIDE	B				~ 11	24	
	4.	AINAK	ME: MUHAN	AND FRAME	han Din	FOTIS	Car	COUR	ALB / FE	MALE)	
		b) NRIC	C/FIN/PAS	SPORT:	983546	10	C	DNTACT	975	17410	
ar s	1	CIADO	RESS: W	vest co	ast ton)	800		DHK 70			
98 .	(J			4-349							
		· CON	TINUE TO	3.d IF DR	VER ALSO	POLICY	HOLDER	ii.			
o of pas	san and	DRIVER	R							90300272A	
		ALCOHOLD BY	AFF		,			HM.	ALE / FEM	MA LE)	
The College Charles of the College Co.	di me	a)NAN	1100		- C 1	111				C. W. A. T. F.	
A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	clriver)	b NRIC	C/FIN/PAS	sport:_5	98356	67 C	c	DNTACT			9
(<u>2</u>)	clriver)	DINAN DINRIC CIADD	C/FIN/PAS	sport:_S	98351	67 C	C		-		8 9. '
NOTE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	elriver)	b)NRK	C/FIN/PAS DRESS:					ONTACT). ().
A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	elriver)	bjnrk cjadd *ajda	C/FIN/PAS DRESS: TE OF BIRT	H:'(02	/_1(/_	1998)(D		ONTACT))
A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	elvivar)	*dJDA	C/FIN/PAS DRESS: TE OF BIRT	H: (02	/	1998)(D	D/MM/	ONTACT (YYY)		320	9 '
A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	elvivar)	*dJDA e)OCC	C/FIN/PAS DRESS: TE OF BIRT CUPATION	H: (02 : (INDOC	//	1998)(D	D/MM/1	ONTACT (YYY)			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	dviver)	*ajDA ejOCC f)Df)Tf	TE OF BIRT CUPATION OF DRIVER A	H: (02 : (INDOC 'ING PA N EMPLO	OR / OUTD	1998)(D DOOR) : 12 J	D/MM/ Tun Zo URED'S	ONTACT (YYY) (17 COMPA	NY7 (YE		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	driver)	OJADO OJADO OJADO OJATE WAS U	TE OF BIRT CUPATION OF DRIVER A RELATION	H: (02 : (INDOC 'ING PA N EMPLO ONSHIP (OR / OUTD	1998)(D DOOR) : 12 J THE INSI	D/MM/ Tun 20 URED'S VITH IN:	YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE		i
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	4. 5.	*d)DA *d)DA *)OCC *)DATE WAS (IF NO. P)WEA	TE OF BIRT CUPATION OF DRIVER A	H: (02 : (INDOC ING PA N EMPLO NSHIP (OR / OUTD OYEE OF OF THE D (CLEAR)	1998)(DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI	D/MM/ Tun 20 URED'S VITH IN:	YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE		
NOTE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	4. 5.	*d)DA *d)DA *DATE WAS (IF NO D)WEA b)ROA	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC VING PA N EMPLO DISHIP (NDITION; CE: (DRY	OR / OUTD OR / OUTD OYEE OF OF THE D (CLEAR) / WET / O	1998 (DOOR) 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1	D/MM/ Tun 20 URED'S VITH IN:	YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE		
NOTE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	4. 5.	OJDA OJDA OJDA OJDA OJNEA OJNEA OJREPO	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC NO EMPLO NOSHIP (NOSHIP	OF THE D (CLEAR) WET / O (YES / NO (YES / NO	1998 (DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS	D/MM/ VIRED'S VITH INS	ONTACT YYYY) I + COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE		
NOTE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	4. 5. 6. 7.	OJDATE WAS IN THE WAS A DIRECT IF YES	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO NSHIP (NDITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WH	OF THE D (CLEAR) WET / O (YES / NO (YES / NO	1998 (DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS	D/MM/ VIRED'S VITH INS	ONTACT YYYY) I + COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE		
(2)	4. 5. 6. 7.	OJDA OJDA OJDA OJDA OJNEA OJNEA OJREPO IF YE	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC VING PA N EMPLO NDITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WH	/_I(/_ OR / OUTD /SS	1998 (DOOR) 1 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS 1 10	D/MM/ VIRED'S VITH IN: 1/OTHE	YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY7 (YE	s / NO)	
(<u>2</u>)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. fontir	*d)DA *d)DA *d)DA *DOC *I)DA *WAS (IF NO D)WEA b)ROA WAS A a)REPO THIRD	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N DITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHIGLE	/_I(/_ OR / OUTE OYEE OF OF THE D (CLEAR/ WET / O (YES / NO HICH POL	1998 (DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS) ICE STATIO	D/MM/Y URED'S VITH IN: OTHE	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY? (YE	syno)	
(<u>2</u>)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. fontir	*d)DA *d)DA *d)DA *DOC *I)DA *WAS (IF NO D)WEA b)ROA WAS A a)REPO THIRD	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N DITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHIGLE	/_I(/_ OR / OUTE OYEE OF OF THE D (CLEAR/ WET / O (YES / NO HICH POL	1998 (DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS) ICE STATIO	D/MM/Y URED'S VITH IN: OTHE	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY? (YE	syno)	
(<u>2</u>)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. fontir	*d)DA *d)DA *d)DA *DOC *I)DA *WAS (IF NO D)WEA b)ROA WAS A a)REPO THIRD	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N EMPLO N DITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHIGLE	/_I(/_ OR / OUTE OYEE OF OF THE D (CLEAR/ WET / O (YES / NO HICH POL	1998 (DOOR) : 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS) ICE STATIO	D/MM/Y URED'S VITH IN: OTHE	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY? (YE	syno)	
(2)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 10.50	DINRICOLOR	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO NDITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHICLE IMBER: LA AME: LO ASSPORT HICLE	VES / NO	1998 (DOOR) 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	D/MM/ VIRED'S VITH INS VITHE	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED: RS ODEL: ONTACT	NY? (YE	syno)	
(2)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 10.50	DINRICOLOR	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO NDITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHICLE IMBER: LA AME: LO ASSPORT HICLE	VES / NO	1998 (DOOR) 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	D/MM/ VIRED'S VITH INS VITHE	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED:	NY? (YE	syno)	
(2)	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 10.50	DINRICOLOR	TE OF BIRT CUPATION C	H: (02 : (INDOC N EMPLO N EMPLO NDITION: CE: (DRY INJURED POLICE STATE WHICLE IMBER: LA AME: LO ASSPORT HICLE	VES / NO	1998 (DOOR) 12 3 THE INSI PRIVER W RAINING THERS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	D/MM/Y URED'S VITH INS ON:M DC	ONTACT YYYY) IF COMPA SURED: ODEL: ONTAC	NY? (YE	ECT IMP	

EMAIL = 28 HUTO WERKZ & GMOUT - COM



SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES

IDENTITY CARD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN EDRIS

NRIC No S9835667C

This card is the property of the Singapore Armed Forese. Any parson timing this cord is requested to brieved a without delay to Central Managerer Base or any Posce Station.



GENALTOSGPUINSASIRETTIS

00000050315804

NRIC No/Colour \$8835667C/ PINK

INDIAN

Date Of Birth 02/11/1998

Service Status

NSF

Address

BIK 702 WEST COAST ROAD

#04-549 SINGAPORE 120702

B (+)

Country Of Birth SINGAPORE Military Plank Status

ENLISTEE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 12 Jun 2017 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No:59835667C



HOTLINE TEL: (65) 8419-3000 FAX: (65) 6415-3723

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT(CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1967 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1969 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

TPFT COMMERCIAL MOTOR

OWN DAMAGE EXCESS \$\$2,000.00 WINDSCREEN EXCES

CERTIFICATE NO. 999994802/100857672-00001

(for policies with effect from 1st November 2002)

SUM INSURED S\$1.00

INSURING WITH COE/PARE YES

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SLE8502Y

2) NAME OF INSURED

Car Cove Leasing Pte Ltd

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT 12 Feb 2018 OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

11 Feb 2019

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE *

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf

LIMITATION AS TO USE *
Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Insured's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

LOSS OF USE NOT INCLUDED

* NAMED DRIVER N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY. Heritage Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 4 Apr 2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

691991-000

MOH KOK HENG

AJG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120 SP-MOH

Authorised Representative



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	0.55	A DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF
(A)	The same of the sa	ENTS:
	Original Report No : MANGES 31144	Vehicle Registration No: SUK 2502 4
		NRIC/FIN/PassportNo :
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate	
	Address :	Singapore()
	Contact (Tel) ;	A-175
	Email Address :	
	Date of Accident : 08 110 70 18	Time of Accident: 17,00
	Place of Accident : Uff 81 1 mont Ro	FILME LONE TO JUN JUROUS KALL
	Insurance Company: #19	
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:	
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:	
D	Insur Pouca Rapon 120/8/1010/2062	
	INTURNO PURPONI	
	IN James 194019	
	*	
		5
		av
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	1	NRIC/FIN NO .: WOY / 18
		Date: 1000/18 0